
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PRESS RELEASE 

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 
MONDAY 

FEBRUARY 25, 2019 
 

 
INCIDENT 

 

 
CASE #: 

 

 
DATE & TIME 

 

 
LOCATION 

 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

19025117 2/22/19 5:30AM KEN SEALY DRIVE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FIREARM 
CARRIER 

PAINT BALL AMMO 
KNIFE 

TRUCK TITLE 

217.99 
350.00 
50.00 

         20.00 
         20.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 19025242 2/22/19 4:19PM JOHNS ROAD 
VANCE, AL 

SPACE HEATER 
GLOBES 

CEILING FAN BLADES 
LIGHT FIXTURES 

500.00 
30.00 
50.00 
30.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

19025350 2/23/19 1:06AM HEARTWOOD AVE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

SUNGLASSES 340.00 

BURGLARY 3RD
 19025565 2/23/19 11:12PM HILLVIEW LANE 

COKER, AL 
JEWELRY 725.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST

 

19025711 2/24/19 7:50PM CRESCENT LANE E 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

WALLET/CONTENTS 6032.00 

 


