

## **PRESS RELEASE**

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## MONDAY

## **FEBRUARY 25, 2019**

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	19025117	2/22/19 5:30AM	KEN SEALY DRIVE	FIREARM	217.99
BREAKING AND			COTTONDALE, AL	CARRIER	350.00
ENTERING A			,	PAINT BALL AMMO	50.00
VEHICLE				KNIFE	20.00
				TRUCK TITLE	20.00
LARCENY/THEFT	19025242	2/22/19 4:19PM	JOHNS ROAD	SPACE HEATER	500.00
			VANCE, AL	GLOBES	30.00
				CEILING FAN BLADES	50.00
				LIGHT FIXTURES	30.00
UNLAWFUL	19025350	2/23/19 1:06AM	HEARTWOOD AVE	SUNGLASSES	340.00
BREAKING AND			COTTONDALE, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	19025565	2/23/19 11:12PM	HILLVIEW LANE	JEWELRY	725.00
			COKER, AL		
THEFT OF PROPERTY	19025711	2/24/19 7:50PM	CRESCENT LANE E	WALLET/CONTENTS	6032.00
1 <sup>st</sup>			TUSCALOOSA, AL		